Modellerôs Shipyard 103 4.0 Books & Catalogues
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
4.1 Anatomy of Ships Series
This highly acclaimed series aims to provide the finest documentation of individual ships and ship types ever
published. The drawings are accurate , visually exciting and totally comprehensive, offering ship enthusiasts ,
historians and model makers a novel insight into the technicalities of each type covered.  Following a full in-
troduction on the service and design history, each title also includes a photographic section which illustrates
the vessel, and subsequent models, in close detail.

of the development of bomb vessels is followed
by an in-depth description of the Granado and
her career. Order Code: BK31050
Anatomy of Ship - Pandora
The Pandora is known for her voyage to bring
back the Bounty mutineers. She ran aground
and sank in 1791 on the Great Barrier Reef.
Order Code: BK31055
Anatomy of Ship - Ships of Christopher
Columbus
This book includes details about the Santa
Maria, Nina and the Pinta. This volume fea-
tures a detailed introduction which outlines
Columbus's first voyage. Order Code:
BK31060
Anatomy of Ship - USS Constitution
'Old Ironsides' was one of the six orginal frig-
ates ordered by George Washington in 1794.
She represents the birth of the US Navy. Or-
der Code: BK31065
Anatomy of Ship - Victory
Associated with Nelsons last battle. This ships
was the ultimate sailing warship, it was the most
successful 100 gun ship of the period. She was
the flagship for half a dozen famous admirals,
and was to continue active service until 1812.
Order Code: BK31070
We have the widest range of maritime and ship modelling related books available from any modelling shop.
Our books are separated into eight main categories - Anatomy of Ship Series, General Maritime History,
Maps-Charts-Dictionaries-Flags, Maritime Art, Navigation and Seamanship, Nelson & Trafalgar, Ship Models
and Modelling and Tall Ships. We also have the main manufacturersô catalogues listed.
You will find a book here to interest you and add to the enjoyment of building your model. If you are starting
out on model building we suggest the following:
¶ Authentic Planking for Ship Models by Tyler
¶ Ship Modelling Simplified  by Mastini
These two books will provide you with a range of information on model ship building techniques. As you pro-
gress you may wish to extend your reference library. We have provided a synopsis of each of the books in
our range for your enjoyment. Please contact us if you wish us to source a particular book for you.
Anatomy of Ship - Destroyer Campbeltown
The destroyer Campbeltown is most famous for
her part in the commando raid on the St Naza-
ire drydock in 1942. Built as the USS Buchanan
(DD131)- and later renamed Campbelton.
Order Code:BK31075
Modellerôs Shipyard 104 4.0 Books & Catalogues
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
Advent of Steam
This book is volume 6 in a series of 12 books cov-
ering the complete history of ships from the very
earliest traces of watercraft up to the giant con-
tainer ships of today. This book, as the title sug-
gests, deals with the earliest of steam ships.
Order Code: BK32005
Age of Sail Volume 1
The age of sail annual explores all aspects of
maritime and naval history during the period of
the historic sailing ship.
Order Code: BK32010
Age of Sail Volume 2
The age of sail annual explores all aspects of mari-
time and naval history during the period of the his-
toric sailing ship.
Order Code: BK32015
Age of the Galley
This book, deals with the Galley ships.  It is volume
2 in a series of 12 books covering the complete
history of ships from the very earliest traces of
watercraft up to the giant container ships of today.
Order Code: BK32020
4.2 General Maritime History
Ancient Boats and Ships
Sean McGrail describes the building and use of
rafts, boats and shops in north west Europe up to
about 1500. The evidence for early sea voyages
and for navigation without instruments is sur-
veyed  Order Code: BK32025
Archeology of Boats & Ships
Covers a period from 3000BC up to just after the
Viking period. It is an evolution of shipbuilding
through the ages and it examines the boat as part
of the development of changing civilisations.
Order Code: BK32030
Around the World Single -Handed
Between 1921 and 1925 Harry Pidgeon, circum-
navigated the globe in a sail boat of his own con-
struction, relying mainly on his own strength, skill
and resourcefulness to survive.
Order Code: BK32035
Australian Migrant Ships 1946 -1977
This book concentrates solely on the migrant
ships that served Australia from 1946 to 1977.
This book contains many pictures as well as
fascinating information
Order Code: BK32040
Barbary Corsairs -Warfare in the Mediterranean
1480-1580
An enthralling history of piracy in the Mediterra-
nean.  These Muslim pirates sailed out of ports of
North Africa and, acting as officers of the sprawling
Ottoman empire, plundered the trading routes of
the Mediterranean.  Order Code: BK32045
Bataviaôs Graveyard
In 1628 the Dutch East India Company loaded
the Batavia with a kingôs ransom in gold. The
Batavia smashed through a coral reef and ran
aground on an islands near Australia.  An abso-
lutely enchanting read. Order Code: BK32050
Before the Mast - Life and Death Aboard the
Mary Rose
This volume is devoted to objects illustrating the
lives of the people on board, and to study the
human remains found in the wreck.
Order Code: BK32055
Below the Convergence